Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

6/22/2015
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 52823 SHAW, ROBERT
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:00AM 52824 SHAW, ROBERT
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:00AM 52822 RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN
AERVOE INDUSTRIES INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

9:03AM 52825 ROMERO, RILEY
BYPASSED BOART LONGYEAR

ESIS WC CLAIMS

10:00AM 52829 DERIJK, MENNO
TALLMAN LUMBER

AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

10:00AM 52826 NICOLAS, LAWRENCE
SATVIEW BROADBAND CORP
THE HARTFORD

10:00AM 52827 BABB, EDMUND
DC MINERALS

LIBERTY MUTUAL

10:00AM 52828 SWEENEY, LARRY
L-S PAINTING

LIBERTY MUTUAL

11:00AM 52830 ARNDT, APRIL
CITY OF HENDERSON

CCMSI

11:00AM 52403 MOUNCE, TONYA
TVIINC/SAVERS

BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

11:00AM 52451 COLON, KATRINA
WHOLE FOODS MARKET INC

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

11:00AM 52396 TOTH, PATRICIA
AMAZON.COM

SEDGWICK CMS




Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

6/23/2015

TIME: HRNG#  CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 52852 FELIPE-MARQUEZ, GABRIELA
PATERSON PACIFIC PARCHMENT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

9:00AM 52851 FELIPE-MARQUEZ, GABRIELA
PATERSON PACIFIC PARCHMENT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

9:00AM 52854 COLLINS, KEVIN
EBMC LTD

SEDGWICK CMS

9:00AM 52853 DUFF, VINCENT
EMMITT AMCFERRIN

THE HARTFORD

10:00AM 52856 KEY, JOHN
L B - B ASSOCIATES INC

TRAVELERS INSURANCE

10:00AM 52857 KEY, JOHN
L B - B ASSOCIATES INC

TRAVELERS INSURANCE

10:00AM 52855 RAMIREZ, LUIS
DNAFRAMING

YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

10:00AM 52858 KEY, JOHN
L B-B ASSOCIATES INC

TRAVELERS INSURANCE

11:00AM 52922 CASEY, DANIEL
AMERICAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LIBERTY MUTUAL

11:00AM 52556 BARTLETT, SHAWN
DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP

11:00AM 52859 PETERSON, KENNETH
MV TRANSPORTATION
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

11:00AM 52507 GORDON, DANA
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES - WORKERS COMP

SEDGWICK CMS

11:00AM 52478 CASEY, DANIEL
AMERICAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LIBERTY MUTUAL




TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

6/24/2015

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

52889

52890

52891

52892

52893

52894

52895

52896

52596

52597

51893

52897

GONZALEZ, JOSE J.
C PUNCH RANCH INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

MARQUEZ, JASON
SMITH POWER PRODUCTS
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

MCNAMARA, SERENA
COACH USA
SEDGWICK CMS

ANDERSON, WALTER
NORTHERN NEVADA LATH & PLASTER
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

LOGAN, MATTHEW
BULLYS SPORTS BAR & GRILL
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

LONG, JANET
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

EDDINGS, DWIGHT
NEVADA SYSTEM OF HIGHER EDUCATION
CCMSI

EDDINGS, DWIGHT
NEVADA SYSTEM OF HIGHER EDUCATION
CCMSI

WASSOM, ZACHARY
SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG
SEDGWICK CMS

WASSOM, ZACHARY
SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG
SEDGWICK CMS

SANCHEZ, YAZMIN
BARNES & NOBLE
ESIS WC CLAIMS

WASSOM, ZACHARY
THE KROGER COMPANY
SEDGWICK CMS




TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

6/25/2015

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

52915

52916

52918

52917

52919

52965

52930

52920

52921

52933

52931

52934

52932

BRUNO, JAMES
ALEVY & J ZENTNER CO
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

CARMAN, KEN
ALL SOURCE ENERGY CORP
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

ALBINIANO, SHANNON
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

DUNSTONE, DUANE
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

ANGULO-HERRERA, MARCELA
RANDALOGISTICS
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

ANGULO-HERRERA, MARCELA
RANDALOGISTICS
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

RODRIGUEZ, PAMELA
WASHOE COUNTY
CCMSI

JOHNSON, ROBERT
FLYERS ENERGY
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

MCCOY, DANIEL
NYTC
CCMSI

CLARK, THERESA
INTELLISOURCE/ZULILY FACILITY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

REYES, JUANA
ACME TEXTURES SOURCE LLC
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

ROSASCHI, MICHAEL
ROSASCHI DUSTERS INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

MOXLEY, DIANNA
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI




Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 52836 TABALDO, BRENDA
RENOWN HEALTH SYSTEMS
WORKER'S CHOICE
9:00AM 52832 NUNEZ, MARIA
SIXTHRITY COINC
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA
9:00AM 52834 BERNARDI, PHILIP

9:03AM 52833

BYPASSED

10:00AM 52839

10:00AM 52840

10:00AM 52837

10:03AM 52838

DISMISSED

11:00AM 52710

11:00AM 52427

11:00AM 52186

11:00AM 52187

11:00AM 52458

LOWE'S
SEDGWICK CMS

JOHNSON, WILLIAM
THOMPSON ELECTRIC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

BRADLEY, SAMANTHA
DESERT HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
PATRIOT RISK SERVICES INC

GIBSON, DERRICK
AMERICAN STAFFING INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

HERNANDEZ, MARIAD
SK FOOD GROUP INC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

HERNANDEZ, MARIAD
SK FOOD GROUP INC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

LAU, PENI
BERRY PROPERTIES INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

GREEN, DARLENE
NADEGERSTROM
TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT

SHELLEY, KEIKO
RENO VALLEY ASSISTED LIVING
ESIS WC CLAIMS

SHELLEY, KEIKO
RENO VALLEY ASSISTED LIVING
ESIS WC CLAIMS

LAU, PENI
BERRY PROPERTIES INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC




TIME:

Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

6/23/2015

HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:03AM

BYPASSED

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

52843 HAYES, CLINTON
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

52841 HIEBERT, JOSEPH
EMERSON ELECTRIC
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

52844 BLODGETT, VANESSA
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CARE SYSTEMS INC
BERKLEY RISK ADMINISTRATORS

52842 ALVAREZ, MARIA
HUMBOLDT COUNTY
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

52845 ELERICK, JEFF
PERSHING COUNTY WATER CONSERVATION
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

52847 GARCIA, GABRIEL
GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN MERCURY
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

52848 FLORES, PATRICK
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
CCMSI

52849 POWELL, JOHN
CIRCUS CIRCUS
MGM WORKERS COMPENSATION

52850 TORRES, ROBERTO
DEBARD PLUMBING INC
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

52469 VARGAS, IMELDA
CARSON GAMING LLC
ICW GROUP

52386 JACKSON, TETITA
AMAZON.COM
SEDGWICK CMS

52053 ROBINSON, MATTHEW
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI




TIME:

Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

6/24/2015

HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:03AM

hrd on 6/9

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:03AM
DISMISSED

52874 ROSE, ROBERT
NORTHEASTERN NEVADA REGIONAL HOSPITAL
CCMSI

52877 AGUILAR, ZENA
PEAVINE CONSTRUCTION INC
ICW GROUP

52875 ROSE, ROBERT
NORTHEASTERN NEVADA REGIONAL HOSPITAL
CCMSI

52876 TORRES FLORES, MARTIN
VDM METALS USALLC
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

52880 LAWSON, JERAMIE
FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

52879 BENNETT, JACK
TRUMP INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

52878 GRIBOSKI, MICHAEL
JOHN MMOSS CONSTRUCTION
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

52702 HAZUKA, CAROLYN
L/P INSURANCE SERVICES
THE HARTFORD

52883 RAST, ASHA
RYTIFF CO
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

52884 RAST, AISHA
RYTIFF CO
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

52881 LOPEZ, SARA
RENOWN HEALTH SYSTEMS
WORKER'S CHOICE

52882 BARKER, DAVID
LAKES CROSSING
ccMsI




Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

6/25/2015

TIME: HRNG#  CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 52700 FRIEDBERG, BARRY

CUSTOMINK LLC

THE HARTFORD

9:00AM 52905 ZUNIGA, LELEBETH
CHEESECAKE FACTORY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:00AM 52906 ZUNIGA, LELEBETH
CHEESECAKE FACTORY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:00AM 52904 BRAZAU, NATALIE
MACYS

LIBERTY MUTUAL

10:00AM 52908 MODERA, OMAR
DICALITE MANAGEMENT GROUP INC

AIG CLAIM SERVICES

10:00AM 52909 GONFIANTINI, CHRISTOPHER
ALPINE INSURANCE ASSOCIATES
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

10:00AM 52907 CASAS, FRANCISCO
GRANITE CENTER

FIRST COMP INSURANCE

10:00AM 52910 COFFMAN, GUY
NEWMONT USALTD

SEDGWICK CMS

11:00AM 52494 HILTON, CONSTANCE
WAL-MART
SEDGWICK CMS

11:00AM 52495 ROBBINS, KATHLEEN
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CCMSI

11:00AM 52911 RODRIGUEZ, SATURNINO
COSTCO
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

11:00AM 52360 NICHOLS, KENNETH
ARKANSAS BEST CORP

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC
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